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50 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

w

© 0 N o U b

Time
24.73

25.90
26.60

27.09r
27.32
27.37
27.50r
27.68
28.05
29.07

Power
Points

762

667
609

638
552
616
652
592
610
534

Name
Korndorffer, Charles

Edwards, Davis
Marr, Austin

Nguyen, James
Madden, Jay
Thionville, Pierce
Zhang, Derek
Endom, Phillip
Singleton, Josh
Duronslet, Cj

Swim Date
8/4/2018

6/23/2018
6/9/2018

7/21/2018
7/19/2018
6/23/2018
7/21/2018
6/23/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
17 LA
21 LA
15 LA
18 LA
15 LA
14 LA
15 LA
14 LA
14 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
13 and over state meet
2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet

Time Standard

o
X
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100 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

2
3
4

(&)

10

Time
54.85
56.75
57.06r
58.92

59.46
1:00.98

1:01.91
1:02.92

1:03.82
1:05.76

Power
Points

717
625
760
628

607
456

511
526

441
627

Name
Edwards, Davis

Korndorffer, Charles
Zhang, Derek
Thionville, Pierce

Nguyen, James
Marr, Austin

Endom, Phillip
Singleton, Josh

Larsen, Matthew
Primeaux, Jack

Swim Date
7/22/2018

6/24/2018
7/19/2018
8/4/2018

7/22/2018
6/10/2018

6/24/2018
6/23/2018

5/6/2018
6/10/2018

Age LSC
17 LA
18 LA
14 LA
15 LA
15 LA
21 LA
15 LA
14 LA
15 LA
12 LA

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
13 and over state meet

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open

2018 MS 10th Annual Splashin' the "

Coas
2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard
"AAA"

X
X

"BB"
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200 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

w

© 0 N o U b

Time
1:58.15

2:01.52
2:01.79

2:05.36r
2:08.45
2:14.39r
2:20.26
2:21.03
2:22.90
2:24.65

Power
Points

743

666
745

669
659
442
538
374
299
363

Name
Edwards, Davis

Korndorffer, Charles
Thionville, Pierce

Endom, Phillip
Zhang, Derek
Larsen, Matthew
Johnson, Christian
Nguyen, James
Jacobson, Ross
Singleton, Josh

Swim Date
8/2/2018

7/21/2018
8/2/2018

7/20/2018
7/21/2018
7/20/2018
7/21/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
17 LA
18 LA
15 LA
15 LA
14 LA
16 LA
13 LA
15 LA
16 LA
14 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

Time Standard
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400 FR LCM, Age: All

Power

Rank Time Points
1 4:10.41 749
2 4:20.04 705
3 4:33.43 543
4 4:34.95 645
5 4:38.02 473
6 4:40.22 514
7 4:44.16 652
4:54.22 366
5:05.51 384
10 5:06.66 571

Name
Edwards, Davis

Thionville, Pierce

Larsen, Matthew
Zhang, Derek
Korndorffer, Charles
Endom, Phillip
Johnson, Christian

Jacobson, Ross
Leathem-Brazzini, James

Primeaux, Jack

Swim Date
7/20/2018

8/3/2018

7/20/2018
7/20/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/10/2018

5/5/2018
7/20/2018
6/10/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
17 LA
15 LA
16 LA
14 LA
18 LA
15 LA
13 LA
16 LA
14 LA
12 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard

sAp"
oA
oA
A"

“BB"
“BB"
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800 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

10

Time
9:04.70

9:38.50
9:43.84

10:01.45

10:45.27
10:49.95
10:54.62

11:06.38

11:23.33

11:33.40

Power
Points

694

691
667

384

569
552
300

651

283

93

Name
Thionville, Pierce

Johnson, Christian

Zhang, Derek
Jacobson, Ross

Duronslet, Julian
Thionville, Marcel

Leathem-Brazzini, James

Aldana Huelga, Nicolas

Reymond, Lee

Bromley, Jacob

Swim Date
6/8/2018

7/19/2018
6/8/2018

6/8/2018

7/19/2018
7/19/2018
6/8/2018

6/23/2018

6/8/2018

6/8/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
15 LA
13 LA
13 LA
16 LA
12 LA
12 LA
14 LA
1 LA
13 LA
17 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet

13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS 10th Annual Splashin' the
Coas

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard

N

g

"Slower than B"



Page 6 of 17

1500 FR LCM, Age: All

Power
Rank Time Points Name
1 18:19.41 715 Johnson, Christian
2 18:23.49 530 Larsen, Matthew

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Swim Date  Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
7122/2018 13 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 13 and over state meet
6/8/2018 16 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC

Open

Time Standard
™
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50 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

w

0 N o 0 N

10

Time
26.55

28.31r
29.41r

32.65r
34.04
35.55
38.56
39.61

39.67
40.08

Power
Points

891

751
756

571
680
751
412
357

514
333

Name
Korndorffer, Charles

Edwards, Davis
Endom, Phillip

Singleton, Josh
Primeaux, Jack
Solitario, Enzo
Thionville, Marcel
Espinoza, Cesar

Aldana Huelga, Nicolas
Duronslet, Julian

Swim Date
8/4/2018

7/20/2018
7/31/2018

7/20/2018
5/6/2018
8/2/2018
5/6/2018
6/10/2018

5/6/2018
5/6/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
17 LA
15 LA
14 LA
12 LA
11 LA
12 LA
12 LA
1 LA
12 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 Southern Zones Age Group
2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

Time Standard
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"AAA"

"BBR"

"BR"

"BB"
"BB"
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100 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 57.99
2 59.68
1:01.74r
4 1:02.53
5 1:04.51
6 1:06.12
7 1:11.09
8 1:12.47
9 1:12.72
10 1:14.70

Power
Points

852

796

811
780

769
648
478
495
487
279

Name
Korndorffer, Charles

Edwards, Davis

Endom, Phillip
Thionville, Pierce

Zhang, Derek
Nguyen, James
Larsen, Matthew
Singleton, Josh
Duronslet, Cj
Bromley, Jacob

Swim Date
8/1/2018

8/1/2018

7/21/2018
8/1/2018

7/21/2018
7/21/2018
5/6/2018
7/21/2018
5/6/2018
7/21/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
17 LA
15 LA
15 LA
14 LA
15 LA
15 LA
14 LA
14 LA
17 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet

Time Standard
2017 US Open

2018 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

“AAA"
“AAA"

AAA"
op
8"
-
-
-
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200 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

0 N o g b~ W N

10

Time
2:06.78

2:12.31
2:13.92
2:15.77
2:21.23
2:23.16
2:33.21
2:39.21

2:42.61
2:43.36

Power
Points

839

822
793
660
718
630
619
432

293
247

Name
Edwards, Davis

Endom, Phillip
Thionville, Pierce
Korndorffer, Charles
Zhang, Derek
Nguyen, James
Johnson, Christian
Singleton, Josh

Jacobson, Ross
Bromley, Jacob

Swim Date
7/31/2018

7/20/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
8/2/2018

7/20/2018
7/20/2018
6/22/2018

5/5/2018
7/20/2018

Age LSC
17 LA
15 LA
15 LA
18 LA
14 LA
15 LA
13 LA
14 LA
16 LA
17 LA

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming

Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet

2018 Southern Zones Age Group

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet

Time Standard

2018 Summer Juniors
(LCM)

AAA"
X
npn

2018 MS 10th Annual Splashin' the "BB"

Coas

2018 MS Makos Long Course

13 and over state meet

“g"
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50 BR LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

2

Time
34.80
46.15

46.18
46.57
47.81

48.86
49.14

52.45
55.06

Power
Points

549
430

249
411
184

146
136

178
225

Name
Larsen, Matthew

Aldana Huelga, Nicolas

Thionville, Marcel
Solitario, Enzo
Schenck, Rogan

Duronslet, Julian
Espinoza, Cesar

Balhoff, Luke
Conner, James

Swim Date
8/1/2018

6/9/2018

5/5/2018
5/5/2018
6/9/2018

5/5/2018
6/22/2018

5/5/2018
5/5/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
16 LA
1 LA
12 LA
1 LA
12 LA
12 LA
12 LA
1 LA
10 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2018 Southern Zone Senior Cham

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course

Time Standard
"Slower than B"

"g"

g
gn

"g"

2018 MS 10th Annual Splashin' the "B"

Coas
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

"Slower than B"
g
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100 BR LCM, Age: All

Power
Rank Time Points
1 1:07.88 762
2 1:13.42 602
3 1:13.90 632
4 1:1586 618
5 1:18.80 532
6 1:20.98 381
7 1:24.12 433
8 1:25.39 400
9 1:25.45 308
10 1:2993 387

Name
Madden, Jay

Edwards, Davis

Larsen, Matthew

Endom, Phillip

Nguyen, James

Bromley, Jacob
Leathem-Brazzini, James
Duronslet, Cj

Jacobson, Ross
Johnson, Christian

Swim Date
7/20/2018

6/23/2018
7/20/2018
6/23/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
7/20/2018
6/23/2018
5/5/2018

6/8/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
17 LA
16 LA
15 LA
15 LA
17 LA
14 LA
14 LA
16 LA
13 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
13 and over state meet

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
13 and over state meet

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
13 and over state meet

13 and over state meet

13 and over state meet

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open
2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard
npn

wpn

nAn

"BR"

"B

"BR"

"BR"

ngn

ngn
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200 BR LCM, Age: All

Power

Rank Time Points
1 2:27.78 791
2 2:28.71 772
3 2:33.40 759
4 2:36.99 702
5 2:58.11 507
6 2:58.40 380
7 2:58.68 422
3:00.47 361
3:07.54 395
10 3:11.71 433

Name
Edwards, Davis

Madden, Jay

Endom, Phillip

Larsen, Matthew
Leathem-Brazzini, James

Marr, Austin

Jacobson, Ross
Bromley, Jacob
Duronslet, Cj
Johnson, Christian

Swim Date
8/3/2018

7/22/2018
7/22/2018
8/1/2018
7/22/2018
6/9/2018

5/6/2018

7/22/2018
7/22/2018
6/24/2018

Age LSC
17 LA
18 LA
15 LA
16 LA
14 LA
21 LA
16 LA
17 LA
14 LA
13 LA

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 Southern Zone Senior Cham
13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course

13 and over state meet

13 and over state meet

2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open

Time Standard

“g"
“BB"
g"
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50 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

o U~ W N

~

10

Time
24.88

32.50
35.31
38.16
38.80
38.84

40.82
43.18

43.71
53.10

Power
Points Name

921 Korndorffer, Charles

783 Solitario, Enzo

471 Primeaux, Jack

318 Duronslet, Julian

415 Aldana Huelga, Nicolas
537 Conner, James

196 Thionville, Marcel
107 Espinoza, Cesar

193 Balhoff, Luke
136 Macphaille, Brandon

Swim Date
7/31/2018

8/4/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
6/22/2018

5/6/2018
6/9/2018

5/6/2018
5/6/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
1 LA
12 LA
12 LA
11 LA
10 LA
12 LA
12 LA
1 LA
9 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

2018 Southern Zones Age Group
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 MS 10th Annual Splashin' the
Coas

2018 MS Makos Long Course

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course

Time Standard
"Slower than B"

e
-
-
-
e

g
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
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100 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

w

0 N o 0 N

10

Time
54.92

1:00.02
1:00.33

1:01.96
1:05.82
1:06.83
1:07.85
1:08.49

1:10.92
1:13.54

Power
Points

878

755
668

758
501
500
465
358

440
255

Name
Korndorffer, Charles

Endom, Phillip
Edwards, Davis

Zhang, Derek
Larsen, Matthew
Nguyen, James
Thionville, Pierce
Marr, Austin

Singleton, Josh
Jacobson, Ross

Swim Date
8/3/2018

7/22/2018
8/4/2018

7/22/2018
8/3/2018

7/22/2018
6/23/2018
6/10/2018

7/22/2018
5/6/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
18 LA
15 LA
17 LA
14 LA
16 LA
15 LA
15 LA
21 LA
14 LA
16 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
2018 Southern Zone Senior Cham
13 and over state meet
2018 CO FLFN Long Course Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course

Time Standard
2017 US Open

“AAA"

AAA"
oA
-
B
-

“BB"
g"
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200 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

Time

2:08.47
2:10.26
2:13.27

2:19.57
2:21.47
2:23.30
2:44.04
2:50.57
2:52.47
2:57.92

Power
Points

775
815
681

654
699
549
289
387
252
687

Name
Edwards, Davis

Endom, Phillip
Korndorffer, Charles

Thionville, Pierce

Zhang, Derek

Larsen, Matthew
Nguyen, James
Johnson, Christian
Leathem-Brazzini, James

Aldana Huelga, Nicolas

Swim Date
7/19/2018

7/19/2018
8/2/2018

7/19/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
7/19/2018
6/8/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
17 LA
15 LA
18 LA
15 LA
14 LA
16 LA
15 LA
13 LA
14 LA
1 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
13 and over state meet

13 and over state meet

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard

“BB"
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200 IM LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

© 00 N o U~ W N

=
o

Time
2:07.79

2:12.83
2:20.36
2:23.26
2:23.48
2:28.34
2:28.51
2:39.06
2:39.54
2:40.08

Power
Points

856

809
657
548
702
524
521
443
436
518

Name
Edwards, Davis

Endom, Phillip

Larsen, Matthew
Korndorffer, Charles
Zhang, Derek

Nguyen, James
Thionville, Pierce
Duronslet, Cj
Leathem-Brazzini, James
Johnson, Christian

Swim Date
8/4/2018

7/19/2018
7/19/2018
5/5/2018

7/19/2018
7/19/2018
5/5/2018

7/19/2018
7/19/2018
7/19/2018

Age LSC
17 LA
15 LA
16 LA
18 LA
14 LA
15 LA
15 LA
14 LA
14 LA
13 LA

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
2018 MS Makos Long Course
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet
13 and over state meet

Time Standard

2018 Winter Nationals
(LCM)

CAAA"
oAp"
op
AAA"
o

"BB"
“BB"
“BB"
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400 IM LCM, Age: All

Rank
1

10

Time
4:29.16

4:47.36
4:57.76
5:05.92

5:17.46

5:23.61
5:27.52

5:41.48

5:41.68
6:09.51

Power
Points

875

762
659
608

698

651
445

336

434
260

Name
Edwards, Davis

Endom, Phillip
Larsen, Matthew
Thionville, Pierce

Zhang, Derek

Johnson, Christian
Nguyen, James

Jacobson, Ross

Leathem-Brazzini, James
Duronslet, Cj

Swim Date
8/1/2018

7/21/2018
8/2/2018
6/9/2018

6/9/2018

7/21/2018
6/9/2018

6/9/2018

7/21/2018
6/9/2018

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC
17 LA
15 LA
16 LA
15 LA
13 LA
13 LA
15 LA
16 LA
14 LA
14 LA

Club Name
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2018 NCSA Summer Swimming
Cham

13 and over state meet
2018 Southern Zone Senior Cham

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

13 and over state meet

2018 LA Nu Wave Summer LC
Open

Time Standard
2017 US Open

“AAA"

“BB"

"BB"
gr



